

	Periodo	%	Acumulado	%
Ingresos				
VENTA LOCAL	7,708,867.12	100.00	19,760,630.63	100.00
OTROS PRODUCTOS	26.41	0.00	26.95	0.00
PRODUCTOS FINANCIEROS	0.00	0.00	604.77	0.00
Total Ingresos	7,708,893.53	100.00	19,761,262.35	100.00
Egresos				
GASTOS TECNICOS Y REPETIDORAS	1,027,138.61	13.32	2,735,299.34	13.84
GASTOS NOTICIAS	1,648,008.51	21.38	4,914,555.32	24.87
GASTOS VENTAS	248,822.78	3.23	789,630.36	4.00
GASTOS ADMINISTRACION	1,556,346.64	20.19	3,520,990.53	17.82
GASTOS DE OPERACION	2,289,852.57	29.70	6,559,096.95	33.19
GASTOS DIRECCION	400,414.77	5.19	1,172,211.79	5.93
GASTOS FINANCIEROS	16,187.22	0.21	46,746.01	0.24
OTROS GASTOS	10,410.58	0.14	44,858.47	0.23
GASTOS OBREGON	44,221.18	0.57	144,951.40	0.73
GASTOS DE AUDITORIAS Y ORGANO CONTROL	129,001.76	1.67	350,800.29	1.78
GASTOS DIGITALIZACION	118,534.50	1.54	2,136,077.73	10.81
Total Egresos	7,488,939.12	97.15	22,415,218.19	113.43
Utilidad (o Pérdida)	219,954.41	2.85	-2,653,955.84	-13.43